

:

C.A.No. 6294 OF 1999

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.6294/1999

C. DODDANARAYANA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C. JAYARAMA REDDY & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For substitution to bring on record of legal representatives of deceased respondent No. 4) (With office report)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for bringing on record the heirs of respondent No. 4 is allowed.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER