

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6294 OF 1999

C.DODDANARAYANA REDDY
)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.JAYARAMA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master